
Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

6000. SHOT IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 38.00 PRAIRE POINT RANCH10.00

2 158 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 32.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER9.00

3 129 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 32.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses8.00

4 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 28.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

5 41 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 27.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD6.00

6 113 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 26.00 Jody Wilson Brooks5.00

7 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 23.00 James McDavid4.00

8 50 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 22.00 Terry Dobrovolsky3.00

9 60 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 22.00 Judy Boeshart2.00

10 157 Holeys Cutter Belle PAMELA RICE 22.00 PAMELA RICE1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

60. SHOT IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 74.00 PRAIRE POINT RANCH11.00

2 129 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 72.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses10.00

3 41 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 70.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD9.00

4 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

5 158 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 70.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER7.00

6 157 Holeys Cutter Belle PAMELA RICE 69.50 PAMELA RICE6.00

7 60 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 69.00 Judy Boeshart5.00

8 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 68.00 James McDavid4.00

9 50 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 67.50 Terry Dobrovolsky3.00

10 136 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 67.00 CHARLES A POLLARD2.00

11 113 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 67.00 Jody Wilson Brooks1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

64. SHOT IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 72.50 James McDavid13.00

2 129 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 72.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses12.00

3 119 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 71.00 PRAIRE POINT RANCH11.00

4 113 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 70.50 Jody Wilson Brooks10.00

5 41 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 70.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD9.00

6 158 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 67.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER8.00

7 157 Holeys Cutter Belle PAMELA RICE 66.50 PAMELA RICE7.00

8 136 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 65.50 CHARLES A POLLARD6.00

9 60 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 64.00 Judy Boeshart5.00

10 50 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 64.00 Terry Dobrovolsky4.00

11 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 62.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 3.00

12 63 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 58.50 LAURA YARBROUGH2.00

OP 13 64 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 69.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

62. SHOT ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 71.00 PRAIRE POINT RANCH11.00

2 60 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 70.50 Judy Boeshart10.00

3 50 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 70.00 Terry Dobrovolsky9.00

4 157 Holeys Cutter Belle PAMELA RICE 70.00 PAMELA RICE8.00

5 158 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 69.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER7.00

6 41 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 68.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD6.00

7 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 68.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 5.00

8 113 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 66.50 Jody Wilson Brooks4.00

9 129 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 66.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses3.00

10 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 65.00 James McDavid2.00

OP 11 64 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 67.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough1.00



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

66. SHOT IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 140 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 73.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 12.00

2 113 Reata B Rejoicing JODY WILSON BROOKS 72.00 Jody Wilson Brooks11.00

3 158 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 71.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER10.00

4 136 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES A POLLARD 70.50 CHARLES A POLLARD9.00

5 61 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 70.00 Jill  Alexander8.00

6 129 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 70.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses7.00

7 50 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 69.50 Terry Dobrovolsky6.00

8 119 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 68.50 PRAIRE POINT RANCH5.00

9 156 Showhizfun JAMES Mc DAVID 66.00 James McDavid4.00

10 41 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 65.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD3.00

11 60 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 65.00 Judy Boeshart2.00

12 157 Holeys Cutter Belle PAMELA RICE 64.50 PAMELA RICE1.00


